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SHL/SEC/2023                                                                                           December 06, 2023 
 

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  
Listing Department,                            
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,                       
Rotunda Building,                                         
Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai – 400 001. 
 

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. 
7, Lyons Range  
Kolkata - 700 001 India 

Company Code: 537253 
 
Dear Sir/Ma’am, 

Sub. : Intimation of receipt of information regarding lost of Share Certificates on 05.12.2023 from our RTA-
Reg.39 (3). 

We wish to inform you that we have received the information regarding lost of Share Certificates from our RTA M/s. Alankit 
Assignments Limited via email dt. 05.12.2023, the details of which are as under: 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

Shareholder 

Ledger 

Folio No. 

Old Share 

Certificate No. 

New Share 

Certificate No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 

Shares 

1. RAJENDRA 

BANSILAL 

MANUDHANE 

S/O. 

BANSILAL 

MADANLAL 

MANUDHANE 

B2000579 

(Demat 

account no. 

with DPID 

:120109000

3711775) 

11770 

11807 

11989 

12007 

 

Letter of 

Confirmation/Duplic

ate Share Certificate 

would be issued 

within prescribed 

time limit from the 

date of receipt. 

772251-772275 

773226-773250 

777801-777825 

778276-778300 

 

25 

25 

25 

25 

 

     Sub Total 100 

2 LALITKANT 

TROBHOVAND

AS MOTILAL 

AND 

MANGALABEN 

LALITKANT 

MOTILAL 

L1000016 

 

 

 

 

2107 

17728 

22444 

26420 

 

 

 

Letter of 

Confirmation/Duplic

ate Share Certificate 

cum transmission of 

358161-358210 

2122766-2122790 

4904313-4904387 

9371321-9371335 

 

50 

25 

75 

15 
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You are requested to find the above in order and oblige us. 
 
 
Thanking you, 
Yours sincerely, 
for SUNIL HEALTHCARE LIMITED 
 
 
 
SATYENDU PATTNAIK 
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER 
F-7736 
New Delhi 
 

L2000261 

 

 

8922 

8924 

19693 

24113 

28045 

shares would be 

issued within 

prescribed time limit 

from the date of 

receipt 

700301-700325 

700351-700375 

2232942-2232966 

5206793-5206867 

9430641-9430655 

25 

25 

25 

75 

15 

     SubTotal 330 

     Total 430 
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