

SHL/SEC/2023

December 06, 2023

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Listing Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001. The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. 7, Lyons Range Kolkata - 700 001 India

Company Code: 537253

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub. : Intimation of receipt of information regarding lost of Share Certificates on 05.12.2023 from our RTA-Reg.39 (3).

We wish to inform you that we have received the information regarding lost of Share Certificates from our RTA M/s. Alankit Assignments Limited via email dt. 05.12.2023, the details of which are as under:

SI. No.	Name of Shareholder	Ledger Folio No.	Old Share Certificate No.	New Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
1.	RAJENDRA BANSILAL MANUDHANE S/O. BANSILAL MADANLAL MANUDHANE	B2000579 (Demat account no. with DPID :120109000 3711775)	11770 11807 11989 12007	Letter of Confirmation/Duplic ate Share Certificate would be issued within prescribed time limit from the date of receipt.	772251-772275 773226-773250 777801-777825 778276-778300	25 25 25 25
					Sub Total	100
2	LALITKANT TROBHOVAND AS MOTILAL AND MANGALABEN LALITKANT MOTILAL	L1000016	2107 17728 22444 26420	Letter of Confirmation/Duplic ate Share Certificate cum transmission of	358161-358210 2122766-2122790 4904313-4904387 9371321-9371335	50 25 75 15

Sunil Healthcare Ltd.

38E/252-A, Vijay Tower, Opp Panchsheel Park Comm. Complex, New Delhi -110049

T: +91 -11-49435555/00, F: +91 -11-43850087 Email : info@sunilhealthcare.com, Web: www.sunilhealthcare.com

CIN No.: L24302DL1973PLC189662



	L2000261	8922	shares would be	700301-700325	25
		8924	issued within prescribed time limit	700351-700375	25
		19693	from the date of	2232942-2232966	25
		24113	receipt	5206793-5206867	75
		28045		9430641-9430655	15
				SubTotal	330
				Total	430

You are requested to find the above in order and oblige us.

Thanking you, Yours sincerely, for SUNIL HEALTHCARE LIMITED

SATYENDU PATTNAIK COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER F-7736 New Delhi

Sunil Healthcare Ltd.